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One Bedroom

One Bedroom Loft

Two Bedroom

Two Bedroom Loft

Two Bed Dual Key

Three Bedroom Loft

Disclaimer: 

Purchasers take note: These floor plans do not form part of the contract for sale of any lot within the development. They are indicative only.
The descriptions, layouts and areas set out in this floor plan are subject to change and may not accurately reflect the final design of each unit depicted. 

B

C

19
RETAIL

20
RETAIL

13
RETAIL

14
RETAIL

15
RETAIL

16
RETAIL

17
RETAIL

18
RETAIL

12
RETAIL

11
RETAIL

10
RETAIL

5
RETAIL

6
RETAIL

7
RETAIL

8
RETAIL

9
RETAIL

 12m²

90m²

102m²

G10

 14m

4m

²

²
100m²

118m²

G12

 19m²

97m²

116m²

G14

 18m²

94m²

112m²

G16

 14m²

79m²

93m²

G11

 13m²

69m²

82m²

G09

 19m²

95m²

114m²

G13

 19 m²

 98m²

117m²

G15

 17m²

106m²

123m²

G17

 36m²

113m²

149m²

G19

 

16m²

65m²

81m²

G18

Internal
Area:

External
Area:

Total
Area:

Internal
Area:

External
Area:

Total
Area:

Internal
Area:

External
Area:

Enclosed
Area:

Total
Area:

Internal
Area:

External
Area:

Total
Area:

Internal
Area:

External
Area:

Total
Area:

Internal
Area:

External
Area:

Total
Area:

Internal
Area:

External
Area:

Total
Area:

Internal
Area:

External
Area:

Total
Area:

Internal
Area:

External
Area:

Total
Area:

Internal
Area:

External
Area:

Total
Area:

Internal
Area:

External
Area:

Total
Area:

GROUND LEVEL


